
. .

PED8WAL SPEC1F1CATION SHE=

W3RE , PLKHET, 22.SCTR2CAL, CLASS 10s . TYPC SAM,

ACRYLXC-WYWV-COATEO , ROOHD

J.W-1177/8A
Sqxmbar 27, 1976

J.+oo1177/8 [NAm-mip*)
September 21, 1971

SOI.0EWN42.E-

rhiospeclficationwas c.pprovedby theCcaaalnaioner,FadaralsupplySemite,Canaral
sarvicesAdcAniscration,forUEOof .11Fodarala9encien.

Thecnnpletaraquiracnntnforprocuringshewiredoncribed herein shall consist of this
documnt and the latest ionua of specification J-W-1177 /CP21.

me nc.gmt wire nhall be of tha following clasalficatlan I

Clann 105, typ SAN (oinglo) and Typo 0A112 [haavy) round.

nso131pE2rTs .
oualificaeion10 raquired.

2: Inoulatina materials. The wire shall be coated wi2h a dualfila. Theundar-
lymg Cxlm h 11 DO prb.arilyconponodof acrylicraninaandthesuperkp.ascd
filmshall~oaprinarilyconpooodof Polyanldoreuinn.

3. mOriaal eve.hmciOn. man tenmd in accordance with 4.7. 1S. 1, the tsmperaturm index
th t U coated wlro shall be not loon than 105. when tested in accordance

%th :.7?18.2 for 16% bourn at l@D”C. , the ninhu.u dielectric breakdown strengcb

4.
shall be not lam the.n 1000 volts per roil.
Dlmmmionn-incroane.Lndla!aecar.when!xmnured in accord.anco with 4.7.1
am 4. . . 0 are wiro diaaocar, r-hominimum incroaoa in diana tar due so the.
film coating and tho naximm overall dicumtar ohall bo an nhmm in zable 1.

0.
AWG
Siza

T~LE 1 - Dicansions, sizan 10 to 30 AU

10
11
12
13
14
M
16

::
19
20
-21
22
23
24
25
26
27
2s
29

0.1009 0.1019
.0s98 .0907
.0.900 .0808
.0711 .0720
.0635 .0641
.0565 .0571
.0S03 .0508
.044s .0453
.0399 .0403
.0355 .0359
.0317 .0320
.0282 .0285
.0250 .0253
.0224 .0226
.0199 .0201
.0177 .0179
.0157 .0159
.0141 .0142
.0125 .0126
.0112 .0113
.0099 .0100

!

m bare wira dim

&
0.1024
.0912
.0s12
.0724
.0644
.0574
.0s11
.0455
.0405
.0361
.0322
.02S6
.0254
.0227
.0202
.0180
.0160
.0143
.0127
.0114
.0101

Orn may

TypeSAW,ninglo. .
Hinimm
lncroano h
diamater,
inch

---
-.
---
---

0.0016
.0015
.0014
.0014
.0013
.0012
.0012
.0011
.0011
.0010
.0010
.0009
.0009
.0008
.0008
.0007
.0007

Ha iO&%
diacmtar,

inch

.-.
---
---
---
0.0666
.0594
.0531
.0475
.0424
.0379
.0339
.0303
.0270
.0243
.0217
.0194
.0173
.01S6
.0140
.0126
.0112

I exceeded, provided:

lypa S.W2, heavy

M
inc~= in
dlmaster,

inch

0.0031
.0030
.0029
.002s
.0032
.0030
.0029
.0028
.0026
.0025
.0023
.0022
.0021
.0020
:0019
.Oola
.0017
.0016
.0016
.0015
.0014

taxi.
werall
!lanater,
inch

0.1061
.0940
.0047
.07s7
.06S2
,0609
.0545
.04s8
.0437
.0391
.0351
.0314
.0281
.0253
.0227
.0203
.01s2
.0164
.0147
.0133
.0119

l.) The maximum dir.motero c.pecified by 00-w-343 am not exceeded,
[b) The nininun i.crannen in diarmtor nhmm in table 1 are naintainad, and
(c) The uaxitnm avarall diamtera nh.nm in tabla I are not exceeded.
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J-W-1177/BA

5. Adhesion and flexibility . When the wire is tested in accordance with 4.7.2.1,
no Cr.sclm shall be vxs le in the film coating.

6. Elongation. When tested in accordance with 4.7.4.1, the wire shall
meet the requirements of table 11,

TABL2 11 - E1.anqe,ti.mof fini,hed wire.

AWG Minimum elongation, AWG ninimrn elongation,
size wrcent size percent ““i

10 35 21 30
35

::
22

34
29

23
13

29
34 24

14
28

33 25
15

28
33 26

16
27

33 27
17 32

27
28

18
26

32 29
19 31

26

20
30

30
25

7. Heat nho.k. When the wire is tested in accordance with 4.7.3.1 and table 111, no
crack. shall be visible in the filn coating.

T.4BL2 111 - Heat shock.

AWG Mi”iu,um elcmgation, Mandre 1 l.ti”iu,umtemperature,
size percent dimneter degrees C

10-13 25 5x 175
14-30 20 3x 175

8. scrape resistance. wh.an the wire is tested in accordance with 4.7 .5.1 the lowest
“grmns-to-fa,l” load in any cme of the three required tests shall be not less
than the minimum value shovn in table IV. The average of the three tests shall
be not 1.s. than the average value specified in table xv.

TABL2 IV -

AWG
size

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

gr&-
:0-fail

---
---
---
---
730
680
640
600
560
520
485
455
425
400
375
350
330
310
290
270
255

rape rem
k

Mum!yu
gram

to-fai,

---
---
--.-
---
620
580
545
510
480
445
415
390
365
340
320
300
280
265
250
230
220

:.mce of fini

Average
grams-

to-fail

1490
1490
1490
1490
1490
1400
1310
1230
1150
1070
1000
940
880
U20
770
720
675
635
595
560
525

hed wire.

ype SA!J2
Mmxmm
grarm-
to-fail

1270
1270
1270
1270
1270
1190
1115
1045
980
910
850
800
750
700
655
615
575
540
510
480
450

When the wire is tasted i“ accordance with 4.7.6, the springback
‘“ ‘-exceed tie values shown in table v.

●

2
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10.

TABLE v - Sprhqback o f fininhd wire.

ll.uci~~r~~ingback , nruic.um springback.
A41G AWC dc.qraes

vim Type n SAM mid ~
nizo Typen SAlland ~

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

42
46
so
54
S8
62
66
s]
so

23
24
2s
26
27
20
29
30

62
67
72
76
so
S5
61
66

1 I

Dielectric stren.ach. @inn tho wirala tentedinaccordancewifh4.7.8.2 the
_breakdcum voltage Shall ba not lean 2han ohown in table VI.

TAOL.Q.VI - Minimum breakdown

AUC
C.izo

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

I
---...-..---
317s
307s
1000
292S
2050
2775
2700

da=

I
SS75 21
S400 21
S225 23
Soso 24
S700 2s
S550 26
S400 27
S275 28
S125 29
Sooo 30
40s0

mluaen.

Volta
ha SAN Typo Sin-?

2625 472S
2S75 462S
2500 4s00
2425 437s
237S 42S0
2300 41s0
2250 4050
2175 39s0
2150 3825
2075 2725

11. cancimitv. when fhn wim in tmtod in accordance wish 4.7.9 and 4.7.10, tho
n-es o? dincontin.itieo Ohall not excead that ohwn in tabla WI.

TA8LE VII - continuity.

Am Oizo !40ximm mmbor of dincontinuitieo

14-24 10 5

2S-29 10 5

30 10 s

12. 601dorability. t.!imn rho wire in tontod in accordance with 4.7.13, except that
tha xmraxan tima and c.oldor tanparatura shall be no nhwn in table v311, the
wrapped or twisted portion ef the apecimnnohallbo covaradwitha concinuoun
fi2n of solder and shall not bo cnpablo of boin’g readily saparatod.

TABLE VIII - Soldorc.bilicy.

nxinmo~~n~ion tine, Toqmrature
of solder,

11.

A!4G size ‘fypa6M1 m= dograen C

14-15 1 8 480

16-19 7 45s

20-23 s : 4ss

24-20 4 s 4ss

Tholmnllancic flw. Wlmn teacod in accordance with 4.7.7, Cha npacicrmn of size
lM AX sAt12ho.wy-filu-coatad vim shall not cauno cho circuit 20 oparaco
at a tak~rature bolcu 170°C.

3
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When tested in accordance with 4.7.11,
14” mize 18 P,!+G heavy film-coated .ixe which have been annealed by baking

the film coating cm two .peci-

for 10 minutes at 150-C ~ 3-C and immersed in the follovirq liquids shall not
Soften sufficiently to expose the bare conductor:

Xylene
Perchlorethylene

15. Dielectric strenqth at rated tenoe.rature. When tested in accordance with 4.1.17,
the average d,electrxc breakdown voltage of five specimens of Size 18 AWG type
SAN2 heavy film-coated wire shall be at least 3850 volts.

16. Overload. Whnn tested in accordance with 4.7.14, the specimens of size 18 AWG
neavy film-coated wire shall yield a value of overload figure of merit equal
to or greater than 0.5.

Ou=xn .4ssuRANcE preViSiOnS.

Oualifi.atio. and quality conformance inspectlona Ou.lification and quality c.anfm-m-
ance zn.pectlcm shall COnSISt of the .Xammatlon and tests shown in table 1x.

TABLE IX - 0

Examination or
test

Visual and di~ensiona~
Adhesion and flexibility
Heat shock
Elongation
Scrape re. istmc.s
Svi.gb.ck
Thermoplastic flow
Dielectric strength
Continuity
High voltage ccmtirmity
Solubilitv
Solderabiiity
Dielectric Strength at
rated temperature

Thermal evaluation
Temperature index
overload

Lification and ouality conformance i“specticm.

I I Ouality conformance
Test Qualification inspection

paragraph inspection (Grow)

4.7.1
4.7.2.1
4.7.3
4.7.4.1
4.7.5.1
4.7.6
4.7.7
4.7.8.2
4.7.9
4.7.1o
4.7.11
4.7.13

x A
x A
x B
x A
x c
x A
x c
x B
x B
x A
x c
x B

4.7.17
4.7.18.2
4.7.18.1
4.7.14

x c
-- c
x --
x c

Intended use. VP, s~ ~gnet wire is intended for use in 105-C. applications similar
to those for wluch type T is used. The wire C.M be .wldered without removing the film
insulation.

C“stodi.a”s:
Army - EL
Navy - SB
Air Force - 80

Review activities:
-Y - EL, MI, MU

User activities,
Army-w
Navy - AS, (2G,MC

Preparing activity:
Navy - SH

Civil Agency Coordinating Activities:
GSA - FSS , PBO , PCD

..

Interior - Br.A
DOT - ACO, FIS, RDS
DC GOVT - DCG
NASA - JFK
HEW - FEC , FDA
COM - NBS

{Project 6145-0439-8]

Oraem for this publication are to be placed with General Services Admxmstratm.,
acting as an agent for the Superintendent of Documents. see section 2 of this
specificationto obtain extra =opies and .ath=r documents referenced hmein. Price 25
cents each .

..
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CONMANDER
NAVAL SNIP ENGINEiX2NG CENTER
CENTER BUILDING - SEC 6124
PP.3NCE GEORGE‘S CENTER
HYATTSVILLE. NARYLANO 20782

OF*lclAlOUWC1$
ct...,, m. .mw. rr,.XK mm

CO:HHX1OER
NAVAL SHIP ENGINEERING CSHTER
CENTER BUILDING - SEC 6124
PRINCE GEORGE‘S CENTER
HYA’lTSVILLE,MARYLANO 20782
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STANDARDIZATION DOCUMENT IMPROVEMENT PROPOSAL OMB APProval
No. 22-R255

[N STRUCTIONS: The purpose or this tom i. 1. solicitbeneficialcommentswhich willhelp achieveprocure-.
ment of suit.bieproductsatreasonablecostand minimum delay, or will otherwise enhance use .[ the d.curnent.
DoD contractor..governmentactivities,or m.n.fnct.rerslvendor,who areprospectivesuppliersof theproduct
are invitedt. submitc.nmmnts t. the.sovemm,enl.Fold on linesOn reverseside,staplei.comer, and send to
Pr=p,.ri.g..tivity.C.mm=ts submitte!.. this[OMId. ..! c..s~ye .r wly authorizationI.w.iv. ..Y
p.rtlon of the ,efcrmce: document(s) or t. amend contract”,.! requmernents. Attachany pcrtinemdot. which
may be ofuse in impr.vmg thisdocument. H thereareadd,t:.nalpapers,attachtoform and placebothi“ u
envelopeaddressedto preparingactivity.

OCUMENTIOENT!FIER AN OTl,TLE J-W-1177/8A Wire’, .Magnet, Electrical,

:lass 105, TY ve SAN, Solderable-Acrv lic-Nvlon-COated , Round
AME OF ORGANIZATION ANO ADDRESS CONTRACT NuMSER

,!.

MATERIAL PROCURED UNDER A

=D, RECr GOVERNMENT CON T”RACT 0SU0c0NTRAc7

HAS AMY PART OF THE DOCUMENT CREATED pROSLEMSOR REQuIRED IFITERPRETATION IN PROCIJREUENT
USE1
. . ~,”= PARAGRAPH N“M. ES AND v/OROING.

B. -a C0M14EN0AT,0?4,,0. c0s!REC7tNG THE OEFICIENCtES

-.

COMMENTSON ANYOOCUMENT REQuIREMENT CONSIDERED TOO RIGID

IS THE DOCUMENT RESTRICTIVE?

= YES n No (lt..Y...,t i.lw.7?J7?J

RE14ARKS

uSUITTEO SY (Prl”t.d.artw.d”=m mdtidr... -0@lJ.1J TEL EPHOF4E WO.

OATE

— — . . . . - - - .,. . , ”, ..,,.,..>
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